PRODUCT
INFORMATION
Racal Instruments  http://www.racalinstruments.com
� Adapt-a-Switch® High-Density Digital
I/O Module on a Racal Instruments PXI
Carrier
� Extended Depth (12.1”) for
High-Density and Market-Leading

160-pin DIN Connector
30 g, 11 ms, ½ sine wave
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Part Number
1260-1114TTL-3 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 3.3 V Bus Voltage Plug-in Module, TTL Compatible 1260-1114TT-001
1260-1114TTL-5 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 5 V Bus Voltage Plug-in Module, TTL Compatible 1260-1114TT-002
1260-1114-CMOS-3 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 3.3 V Bus Voltage, CMOS Compatible 1260-1114CM-001
1260-1114CMOS-5 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 5 V Bus Voltage, CMOS Compatible 1260-1114CM-002
1260-1114OC-3 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 3.3 V Bus Voltage, Open Collector 1260-1114OC-001
1260-1114OC-5 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 5 V Bus Voltage, Open Collector 1260-1114OC-002
1260-1114HVOC-3 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 3.3 V Bus Voltage, High Voltage Open Collector 1260-1114HV-001
1260-1114HVOC-5 PXI, AaS High-Speed, High-Density, Digital I/O, 5 V Bus Voltage, High Voltage Open Collector 1260-1114HV-002
408000-001 PXI to Aas Carrier/Enclosure 3.3 V Kit 408000-001
408000-002 PXI to Aas Carrier/Enclosure 5 V Kit 408000-002
407664 160-pin Connector Kit w/Strain Relief 407664
407408-001 160-pin Cable Assembly, 6ft., 24 AWG 407408-001